
Service, Stewardship & Sustainability

2020 Corporate Services Strategic Priorities
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
6.1  
Sustain effective 
corporate governance 
and management 
practice that 
underpin our highest 
expectations of 
accountability 

 
 

 
 

 
6.2 
Cultivate a highly 
capable, people-
focused, safe and 
ethical workforce in 
support of ACU’s 
mission, focus and 
strategic priorities 

 
 

 
 
 
6.3  
Ensure long-term 
fiscal sustainability 
and ethical 
stewardship of 
financial and non-
financial resources 

 
 

 
 
 
6.4 
Ensure the 
development and 
continual 
improvement of 
adaptable, 
accountable and 
transparent business 
and service delivery 
models 

1. Governance Reviews 
 

2. TEQSA Re-registration 
 
3. Freedom of Speech 
 
4. Curriculum 

Management 
Approval System 

 
5. Records & 

Information 
Management 

6. Staff Futures Program 
 

7. WHS ISO Compliance 
Action Plan 

 
8. Learning & 

Development Career 
Planning Strategy 

9. Treasury Policy, 
Financial Covenants 
& Forecasts 
 

10. Review & Implement 
New Budget Model 

 
11. Review & Monitor 

Capital Plan 

12. Service Central 
Review & Customer 
Satisfaction Action 
Plan 
 

13. Business Process 
Management & 
Improvement Model 

 
14. Business Process 

Automation 
Framework 

 
15. Deployment of 2020 

Strategic Plan 
 
 

- Delayed or timing under review
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6.1	

Sustain effective corporate governance and management practice that underpin our highest expectations of accountability
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6.2

Cultivate a highly capable, people-focused, safe and ethical workforce in support of ACU’s mission, focus and strategic priorities
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6.3 

Ensure long-term fiscal sustainability and ethical stewardship of financial and non-financial resources
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6.4
Ensure the development and continual improvement of adaptable, accountable and transparent business and service delivery models



		1. Governance Reviews



2. TEQSA Re-registration



3. Freedom of Speech



4. Curriculum Management Approval System



5. Records & Information Management

		6. Staff Futures Program



7. WHS ISO Compliance Action Plan



8. Learning & Development Career Planning Strategy

		9. Treasury Policy, Financial Covenants & Forecasts



10. Review & Implement New Budget Model



11. Review & Monitor Capital Plan

		12. Service Central Review & Customer Satisfaction Action Plan



13. Business Process Management & Improvement Model



14. Business Process Automation Framework



15. Deployment of 2020 Strategic Plan
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6.5  
Develop and 
maintain a seamless 
and engaging 
student-centred 
environment 
throughout the 
student lifecycle 

 
 

 
 
 
6.6 
Implement and 
monitor an agile, 
secure and reliable 
cybersecurity regime 

 
 

 
 
 
6.7 
Underpin high 
quality student, 
academic and 
professional 
experience through 
quality information 
resources, libraries, 
learning spaces and 
physical 
infrastructure 

 
 

 
 
 
6.8 
Take bold and 
decisive action on 
environmental, social 
and economic 
sustainability, and 
the eradication of 
modern slavery 

16. Conversion Project 
 

17. User Experience 
Project 

 
18. Class Selection & 

Timetable Project 
 
19. Student Futures 

Program 
 

20. Cyber Security Project 
& Identity Access 
Management Review 
 

21. Staff Awareness & 
Compliance Action 
Plan 

 
22. Business Continuity & 

Disaster Recovery 
Project 

 
23. Transforming 

Collection Student 
Information Project 

 

24. Melbourne Major 
Development 
 

25. Campus 
Development Action 
Plans 

 
26. Health, Sport & 

Living Strategy 
 
27. Digital Workspace 

Project 
 
28. Data Strategy Project 
 

29. Renewable Energy & 
Zero Emissions 
Action Plan 
 

30. Modern Slavery 
Action Plan 

 
 

2020 Corporate Services Strategic Priorities

- Delayed or timing under review
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6.5 

Develop and maintain a seamless and engaging student-centred environment throughout the student lifecycle
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6.6

Implement and monitor an agile, secure and reliable cybersecurity regime
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6.7

Underpin high quality student, academic and professional experience through quality information resources, libraries, learning spaces and physical infrastructure
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6.8

Take bold and decisive action on environmental, social and economic sustainability, and the eradication of modern slavery



		16. Conversion Project



17. User Experience Project



18. Class Selection & Timetable Project



19. Student Futures Program



		20. Cyber Security Project & Identity Access Management Review



21. Staff Awareness & Compliance Action Plan



22. Business Continuity & Disaster Recovery Project



23. Transforming Collection Student Information Project



		24. Melbourne Major Development



25. Campus Development Action Plans



26. Health, Sport & Living Strategy



27. Digital Workspace Project



28. Data Strategy Project



		29. Renewable Energy & Zero Emissions Action Plan



30. Modern Slavery Action Plan
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